64010 Thassos

Exklusive Neubau-Wohnung auf der Insel Thassos /

Griechenland
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Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Zimmer
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer
Balkone / Terrassen

Ausstattung

Freiplatz

36,95 m?
2

1
1
1

Preise & Kosten

Kaufpreis
Aussen-Courtage

Zustand

Baujahr

Energieausweis

Baujahr (Haus)

92.500 €

Kaufpreis

36,95 m?
Wohnflache

2

Zimmer
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lhr Ansprechpartner

RE/MAX Immobilien
Florian Stilp

Tel.: 004991147721360
florian.stilp@remax.de

92.500 €
2,38% Provision

Online-Exposé
2025

2025

www.bamberger.immo/expose
/kgvwmnkn
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